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№ 

 

Ф.И.О. 

руководителя 

Название 

кружка 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресе-

нье 

Место 

проведения 

 

1 Акуневич 

Татьяна 

Геннадьевна 

Волшебный 

клубок 1 г.о. 

 16.00-16.45 

16.55-17.40 

14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

     СШ №1 

 

Волшебный 

клубок 2 г.о. 

14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

  14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

   СШ №1  

 

Волшебный 

клубок 3 г.о. 

16.00-16.45 

16.55-17.40 

14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

     СШ №1  

 

Волшебная  

нить 

2 г.о. 

     11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

12.50-13.35 

11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

12.50-13.35 

ЦДиМ 

Сюрприз  

1 г.о. 

     9.00-9.45 

9.55-10.40 

9.00-9.45 

9.55-10.40 

ЦДиМ 

2 Гайсёнок 

Марина 

Николаевна 

Чудо кисточка   12.30-13.15  12.30-13.15   ЦКРОиР 

 

Весёлая 

кисточка 

  16.00-16.35  16.00-16.35   д/с №6 

фантазёры 

Весёлая 

кисточка 

  16.45-17.20  16.45-17.20   д/с №6 

непоседы 

Палитра 1 г.о.  16.00-16.45  16.00-16.45    СШ №1 

 

Палитра 2 г.о.  14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

 14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

   СШ №1 

 

Палитра 3 г.о.   14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

 14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

  СШ №1 

 



 Гайсёнок 

Марина 

Николаевна 

Творчество 

1.г.о. 

     12.00-12.45 

12.55-13.40 

12.00-12.45 

12.55-13.40 

ЦДиМ 

Творчество  

2 г.о. 

     14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

15.50-16.35 

14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

15.50-16.35 

ЦДиМ 

3 Горолевич  

Юлия 

Валерьевна 

Керамика  

1год обуч. 

13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

 13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

    экоотдел 

Керамика 

2 год обуч. 

 14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

 14.00-14.45 

14.55-15.40 

   экотдел 

Керамика  

3 год обуч. 

 16.00-16.45 

16.55-17.40 

 16.00-16.45 

16.55-17.40 

13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

  экоотдел 

Керамика 

2 год обуч. 

15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

 15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

 15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

  экоотдел 

4 Инчина Марина 

Юрьевна 

Бумажная 

фантазия 1 г.о 

 16.25-17.10  16.25-17.10    СШ №2  

 

Бумажная 

фантазия 1 г.о 

  16.25-17.10  16.25-17.10   СШ №2  

 

Бумажная  

фантазия 2 г.о 

   13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

   ЦДиМ 

Ателье юных 

модниц 2 г.о. 

 14.35-15.20 

15.30-16.15 

   9.00-9.45 

9.55-10.40 

 ЦДиМ 

Ателье юных 

модниц 3 г.о. 

    13.10-13.55 

14.05-14.50 

15.00-15.45 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

 ЦДиМ 

Ателье юных 

модниц 4 г.о. 

14.35-15.20 

15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

    10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

12.40-13.25 

 ЦДиМ 

5 Сёмак Лидия 

Алексеевна 

Флористика  

1 г.о. 

 13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

    экоотдел 

Флористика  

2 г.о. 

13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

   13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 

9.00-9.45 

9.55-10.40 

 экоотдел 

Флородизайн 

1 г.о. 

 15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

  15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

 экоотдел 

Флородизайн 

2 г.о. 

 

15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

 15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

  13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

 экоотдел 



6 Шишова 

Анастасия 

Андреевна 

Соломка 14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

 14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

    экоотдел 

Изонить 16.10-16.55 

17.05-17.50 

  14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

   экоотдел 

Стринг Арт  14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

   9.00-9.45 

9.55-10.40 

 экоотдел 

3олотая рыбка  16.10-16.55 

17.05-17.50 

 16.10-16.55 

17.05-17.50 

   экоотдел 

Маленькие 

волшебники 

  16.10-16.55 

17.05-17.50 

  11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

 экоотдел 

7 Клюйкова 

Наталья 

Михайловна 

ЭкоИдея 15.15-16.00 

16.10-16.55 

   15.15-16.00 

16.10-16.55 

  экоотдел 

8 Гончарова 

Светлана 

Юрьевна 

Музееведение  8.00-8.45 8.00-8.45 8.00-8.45 8.00-8.45   Островенс- 

кая д/с-СШ 

9 Довгалёва 

Виктория 

Викторовна 

Фотостарт      11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

12.50-13.35 

11.00-11.45 

11.55-12.40 

12.50-13.35 

экоотдел 

10 Нестерёнок 

Надежда 

Владимировна 

Туристёнок      10.00-10.45 

10.55-11.40 

 Улльская 

СШ 

11 Орлов 

 Владимир 

Вячеславович  

компьютерная 

азбука 

   15.00-15.45  8.15-9.00  Бочейковска

я СШ 

12 Товпенец 

Виктор 

Васильевич 

Олимпик 16.30-17.15 

17.25-18.10 

16.30-17.15 

17.25-18.10 

 16.30-17.15 

17.25-18.10 

   ФСК 

«Двина» 

13 Коляго 

Валентина 

Федоровна 

Эколята 12.30-13.15 12.30-13.15 12.30-13.15 12.30-13.15    СШ №1 

к.18 

14 Жигун Софья 

Анатольевна 

спортлайф  8.05-8.50 8.05-8.50 

 

 

 8.05-8.50   Ржавская 

д/с-БШ 

 


